
 

 

 

KINITV HOMEPAGE (DESKTOP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

KINITV INSIDE PAGE (DESKTOP) 
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KINITV RATE CARD (DESKTOP) 

Ad Unit Banner Size Max Rotation Weekly Rate 

Home Page + Inside Page 

Leaderboard  728 x 90   50% SOV                                        3,000  

Billboard  1000 x 250   100% SOV   5,000 (Homepage only)     

Medium Rectangle 1  300 x 250   50% SOV                                        2,000  

Medium Rectangle 2  300 x 250   50% SOV                                        2,000  

Skinning Ads  100 x 600   100% SOV                                        3,000  

Channel Renting  –   100% SOV                                        3,000  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

KINITV HOMEPAGE (MOBILE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

KINITV INSIDE PAGE (MOBILE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

KINITV RATE CARD (MOBILE) 

Ad Unit 
Banner 

Size 
Max 

Rotation 
Home Page Inside Page 

Weekly Rate (RM) EN BM CN EN BM CN 

First View Ad 
320 x 
416 

100% 
SOV 

        
7,000  

        
5,000  

        
5,000  

                 
-  

                 
-  

                 
-  

Engagement 
Ad 

320 x 50 
(Before 
Expand) 

100% 
SOV 

        
6,000  

        
4,000  

        
4,000  

        
5,000  

        
3,000  

        
3,000  320 x 

416 
(After 

Expand) 

Mobile 
Leaderboard 1 

320 x 50 50% SOV 
        

4,000  
        

3,000  
        

3,000  
        

3,000  
        

2,000  
        

2,000  

Mobile 
Medium 
Rectangle 1 

320 x 
250 

50% SOV 
        

4,000  
        

3,000  
        

3,000  
                 
-  

                 
-  

                 
-  

Mobile 
Medium 
Rectangle 2 

320 x 
250 

50% SOV 
        

3,000  
        

2,000  
        

2,000  
                 
-  

                 
-  

                 
-  

Bottom 
Medium 
Rectangle 

300 x 
250 

50% SOV  –  
        

3,000  
        

2,000  
        

2,000  

 

 


